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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 32 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'25,90
2 20 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 24'26,10
3 51 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'30,61
4 16 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'31,35
5 21 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 24'32,12
6 46 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'36,60
7 1 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M JUM 24'51,85
8 14 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 25'06,73
9 10 GRANATA DAVIDE Unime ssd M JUM 26'04,35

10 27 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'16,84
11 50 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 26'18,59
12 9 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'19,09
13 26 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 26'23,87
14 17 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'49,08
15 19 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 26'54,09
16 33 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M RAM 26'59,33
17 42 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 27'04,83
18 22 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Water Sun Comiso asd M RAM 27'06,08
19 55 LATINA BEATRICE Trirock asd F JUF 27'06,58
20 18 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 27'19,58
21 40 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 27'32,08
22 4 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 28'03,08
23 70 CANTONE GIOSUÈ ROSARIO Trirock asd M RAM 29'02,32
24 53 IMPOCO FEDERICO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 29'11,57
25 36 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M RAM 29'14,82
26 34 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F JUF 29'17,57
27 47 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F RAF 29'21,82
28 41 AGLIATA GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 30'00,31
29 31 SCHEMBARI LAETITIA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 30'01,31
30 13 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F JUF 30'05,06
31 12 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 31'36,05
32 60 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 31'37,55
33 45 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 31'39,30
34 49 CUCE' MATTIA Ulysse asd M EAM 31'39,74
35 52 DIPASQUALE FEDERICO Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 31'40,74
36 48 CUCE' ANGELO Ulysse asd M EAM 31'44,31
37 28 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 31'44,80
38 6 CRISCIONE ENRICA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 31'50,30
39 66 URZÌ MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M ASM 31'52,05
40 57 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 32'18,54
41 63 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 32'34,29
42 65 SICHERA ALESSANDRO Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 32'35,29
43 67 URZÌ GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 32'56,97
44 58 MARTORANA GRETA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 33'22,04
45 5 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 33'33,53
46 44 BIZZINI FRANCESCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M EAM 34'34,28
47 64 SCOLLO ELISEA FRANCESCA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 34'37,28
48 54 INTERNULLO AMBRA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 36'10,51
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49 69 BENDIA GIADA Athon asd - Augusta F EAF 36'54,35
50 43 ARENA CLAUDIO Ulysse asd M EAM 37'37,50
51 56 LAUDANI DAVIDE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 37'40,13
52 68 ZINNARI SOFIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 39'15,49
53 59 MAZZARESE ELIO MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 39'15,74
54 256 MAURO GIULIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 47'25,43
55 62 RUSSO AGNESE Trirock asd F RAF 47'43,18

Ritirati (2)
DNF 7 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 39 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato

Partiti: 57 | Classificati: 55 | Ritirati: 2 | Non partiti: 6
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1 226 FRONTERA FABIO La Meridiana Sport M 30M 25'45,98
2 135 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 25'52,23
3 154 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport M 40M 25'58,48
4 239 GRILLO CLAUDIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 30M 26'57,22
5 251 LUPARELLI ALESSIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 29'12,96
6 134 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 29'23,96
7 112 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 29'29,96
8 167 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 40M 29'30,46
9 171 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 40M 29'42,21

10 225 FEDERICO GIACOMO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 29'47,49
11 116 CAMETTI FABRIZIO Trirock asd M 50M 29'55,36
12 249 LEONARDI DARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 30'06,20
13 129 FARACI VINCENZO DARIO Trirock asd M 40M 30'16,70
14 237 GOEMBIEWSKI TADEUSZ Trirock asd M 35M 30'26,20
15 215 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 30'44,70
16 230 GARRETTO ORAZIO La Meridiana Sport M 60M 31'20,75
17 174 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 35F 31'46,05
18 133 GRASSO GIUSEPPE La Meridiana Sport M 45M 32'14,19
19 177 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 32'19,94
20 250 LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE DAVIDE La Meridiana Sport M 35M 32'27,18
21 104 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 60M 33'02,53
22 294 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 33'10,68
23 257 MAZZARESE GIAN LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 60M 33'12,86
24 189 ARNAUD MARIO Trirock asd M 60M 33'15,43
25 286 TRIBERIO ANGELO FABIO Trirock asd M 45M 33'16,93
26 191 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 33'18,43
27 248 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 33'18,59
28 209 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 33'19,86
29 268 PIAZZA SALVATORE OTTAVIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 33'22,93
30 228 GARGANO CARMELO Trirock asd M 55M 33'25,22
31 208 CASTRO GIUSEPPE Athon asd - Augusta M 40M 33'30,79
32 145 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 50M 33'40,42
33 259 MONDO ENRICO Trirock asd M 55M 33'41,43
34 262 MUSMECI FABRIZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 33'43,67
35 122 CHIARANDINI SERGIO Ulysse asd M 55M 33'55,92
36 201 CALIÒ ANTONINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 33'57,92
37 283 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M 25M 34'04,42
38 125 COSTA ANTONIO Water Sun Comiso asd M 35M 34'04,67
39 265 PATERNÒ STEFANO Pol Sport Club Erea M 30M 34'10,42
40 261 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M 34'14,17
41 235 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 34'38,42
42 296 VINCIGUERRA ENRICO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 34'43,42
43 224 FARACI EDOARDO Trirock asd M 40M 34'48,42
44 301 ZAPPULLA SIMONE Trirock asd M 50M 35'13,66
45 281 SCHIONA LAMBERTO Trirock asd M 50M 35'23,41
46 291 VECCHIO GIANLUCA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 35'46,16
47 212 CICERO MASSIMO Trirock asd M 55M 35'53,16
48 280 SCHILLACI GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 35'57,91
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49 195 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 36'01,66
50 295 VENUTO GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 36'37,90
51 102 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 36'48,59
52 169 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 60F 36'49,01
53 270 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 55F 36'50,27
54 236 GIARDINA FEDERICA Athon asd - Augusta F 30F 37'05,38
55 232 GENNARO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 37'06,91
56 260 MONTELEONE AMEDEO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 37'22,90
57 229 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport F 45F 37'46,00
58 264 PATANÉ LOREDANA Trirock asd F 55F 37'49,75
59 184 URBANI LEOPOLDO Ulysse asd M 50M 38'03,64
60 206 CASTORINA ANNA MARIA La Meridiana Sport F 45F 38'05,73
61 103 AMENDOLIA ANDREA Swimblu asd M 35M 38'07,15
62 238 GRASSO VALERIO Trirock asd M 35M 38'08,15
63 247 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 25M 38'17,39
64 204 CASCELLA MARCELLO Trirock asd M 60M 38'18,39
65 302 PARODI CARLO ENEA Trirock asd M 35M 38'20,48
66 159 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Water Sun Comiso asd M 45M 38'25,36
67 255 MARTINI MARCO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 55M 38'33,90
68 220 DIOLOSÀ ALFIO LUCA Trirock asd M 40M 38'47,15
69 231 GASPARRI PAOLO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 39'16,63
70 160 OCCHI MARIA LETIZIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 39'31,74
71 252 MAGNANO FRANCESCO FEDERICO Trirock asd M 30M 39'43,88
72 243 INTELISANO DANIELE Ulysse asd M 45M 40'17,13
73 213 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 60M 40'59,37
74 216 D'ANNA FABRIZIO UGO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 41'21,37
75 241 IMPELLIZZERI SERGIO Trirock asd M 50M 41'28,12
76 156 MUSACCHIA PIETRO Trirock asd M 55M 41'37,87
77 221 DORE FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 45M 42'15,61
78 274 ROSSETTI STEFANO Trirock asd M 50M 42'20,86
79 246 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 42'35,11
80 197 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 42'43,22
81 285 TERRANOVA CARMELO Trirock asd M 45M 42'53,61
82 266 PENNISI ROSARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 60M 43'00,11
83 130 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 43'44,96
84 222 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 43'50,85
85 271 PRIVITERA AGATA CLAUDIA La Meridiana Sport F 45F 43'53,97
86 284 TERRANOVA LAURA Athon asd - Augusta F 40F 43'55,96
87 196 BONSIGNORE SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 44'07,96
88 293 VENTAGLIO BARBARA Trirock asd F 45F 44'14,36
89 276 RUSSO PLACIDO Ulysse asd M 45M 44'33,09
90 199 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Ulysse asd M 55M 44'38,84
91 298 VISALLI SONIA Ulysse asd F 50F 45'04,95
92 288 URZI' GAETANO Ulysse asd M 45M 45'07,76
93 140 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 45'09,20
94 300 VISICALE ALESSANDRA Trirock asd F 45F 45'34,45
95 211 CICARDELLO SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 45'34,95
96 190 BELLINGHIERI PIERO Ulysse asd M 55M 45'41,09
97 210 CIANCI CHRISTIAN Trirock asd M 45M 46'26,33
98 278 SCEBBA MARCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 46'31,58
99 203 CARASI DESIREE Trirock asd F 40F 47'00,93

100 272 RANDAZZO IVAN Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 47'06,58
101 233 GENNUSO GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 50M 47'15,32



Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Risultati - Master M/F · 21/07/2024 17:30:26 · Pagina 3/3

Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

102 194 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 47'15,43
103 219 DI MARTINO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 47'31,32
104 290 VASQUES GIANPAOLO Trirock asd M 55M 47'37,32
105 289 VALENTI DAMIATA BEATRICE SANTA Trirock asd F 60F 47'37,93
106 198 BOTTARO MARTINA Trirock asd F 25F 47'40,18
107 223 FALCONE ANNABELLA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 47'42,68
108 234 GENTILE AMBRA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 30F 47'58,93
109 244 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 40M 48'02,57
110 242 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Ulysse asd F 40F 48'27,17
111 267 PERNA SARAH Trirock asd F 40F 48'30,17
112 227 GABRIELE GIORGIO Trirock asd M 50M 48'35,31
113 292 VECCHIO AGATINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 55M 49'03,81
114 282 SCIACCA BALDASSARE Trirock asd M 40M 49'32,32
115 297 VIRZÌ MATTEO Trirock asd M 65M 49'33,06
116 187 AMMIRATI CATERINA Trirock asd F 55F 49'42,42
117 240 GRIMALDI STEFANO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 45M 49'54,81
118 153 MOLÉ MARIO Water Sun Comiso asd M 50M 50'14,34
119 120 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 50'34,56
120 277 RUSSO FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 50M 50'47,05
121 287 TURCO MARIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 60F 51'17,15
122 207 CASTORINA ADELE MARIA Trirock asd F 45F 51'37,40
123 253 MAODDA CRISTINA Trirock asd F 40F 51'54,90
124 254 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 52'49,14
125 258 MIRABELLA FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 75M 52'54,78
126 279 SCHEMBARI EMANUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 60M 53'43,03
127 200 CACCAMO FIDUCIA LIDIA Trirock asd F 45F 53'43,89
128 263 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol Sport Club Erea M 60M 55'48,01
129 299 VISALLI GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 60M 57'17,00
130 188 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 57'59,99
131 218 DE FRANCESCO SIMONE Ulysse asd M 65M 58'24,74
132 275 ROTONDI ABDON Ulysse asd M 60M 59'21,73
133 193 BLANCATO LUIGI Trirock asd M 55M 1h00'02,98
134 245 LA COGNATA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 70M 1h00'27,86
135 192 BENTROVATO ANGELO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M 1h01'31,22

Partiti: 135 | Classificati: 135 | Non partiti: 7
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1 32 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'25,90
2 20 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 24'26,10
3 51 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'30,61
4 16 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'31,35
5 21 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 24'32,12
6 46 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'36,60
7 1 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M JUM 24'51,85
8 14 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 25'06,73
9 10 GRANATA DAVIDE Unime ssd M JUM 26'04,35

10 50 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 26'18,59
11 26 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 26'23,87
12 19 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 26'54,09
13 33 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M RAM 26'59,33
14 42 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 27'04,83
15 22 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Water Sun Comiso asd M RAM 27'06,08
16 40 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 27'32,08
17 70 CANTONE GIOSUÈ ROSARIO Trirock asd M RAM 29'02,32
18 53 IMPOCO FEDERICO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 29'11,57
19 36 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M RAM 29'14,82
20 41 AGLIATA GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 30'00,31
21 60 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 31'37,55
22 45 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 31'39,30
23 49 CUCE' MATTIA Ulysse asd M EAM 31'39,74
24 52 DIPASQUALE FEDERICO Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 31'40,74
25 48 CUCE' ANGELO Ulysse asd M EAM 31'44,31
26 66 URZÌ MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M ASM 31'52,05
27 65 SICHERA ALESSANDRO Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 32'35,29
28 67 URZÌ GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 32'56,97
29 44 BIZZINI FRANCESCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M EAM 34'34,28
30 43 ARENA CLAUDIO Ulysse asd M EAM 37'37,50
31 56 LAUDANI DAVIDE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 37'40,13
32 59 MAZZARESE ELIO MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 39'15,74

Ritirati (1)
DNF 39 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato

Partiti: 33 | Classificati: 32 | Ritirati: 1 | Non partiti: 5
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1 27 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'16,84
2 9 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'19,09
3 17 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'49,08
4 55 LATINA BEATRICE Trirock asd F JUF 27'06,58
5 18 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 27'19,58
6 4 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 28'03,08
7 34 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F JUF 29'17,57
8 47 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F RAF 29'21,82
9 31 SCHEMBARI LAETITIA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 30'01,31

10 13 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F JUF 30'05,06
11 12 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 31'36,05
12 28 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F RAF 31'44,80
13 6 CRISCIONE ENRICA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 31'50,30
14 57 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 32'18,54
15 63 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 32'34,29
16 58 MARTORANA GRETA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 33'22,04
17 5 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Pol Sport Club Erea F ASF 33'33,53
18 64 SCOLLO ELISEA FRANCESCA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 34'37,28
19 54 INTERNULLO AMBRA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 36'10,51
20 69 BENDIA GIADA Athon asd - Augusta F EAF 36'54,35
21 68 ZINNARI SOFIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 39'15,49
22 256 MAURO GIULIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F ASF 47'25,43
23 62 RUSSO AGNESE Trirock asd F RAF 47'43,18

Ritirati (1)
DNF 7 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF Ritirato

Partiti: 24 | Classificati: 23 | Ritirati: 1 | Non partiti: 1
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1 226 FRONTERA FABIO La Meridiana Sport M 30M 25'45,98
2 135 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 25'52,23
3 154 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport M 40M 25'58,48
4 239 GRILLO CLAUDIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 30M 26'57,22
5 251 LUPARELLI ALESSIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 29'12,96
6 134 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 29'23,96
7 112 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 29'29,96
8 167 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 40M 29'30,46
9 171 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 40M 29'42,21

10 225 FEDERICO GIACOMO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 29'47,49
11 116 CAMETTI FABRIZIO Trirock asd M 50M 29'55,36
12 249 LEONARDI DARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 30'06,20
13 129 FARACI VINCENZO DARIO Trirock asd M 40M 30'16,70
14 237 GOEMBIEWSKI TADEUSZ Trirock asd M 35M 30'26,20
15 215 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 30'44,70
16 230 GARRETTO ORAZIO La Meridiana Sport M 60M 31'20,75
17 133 GRASSO GIUSEPPE La Meridiana Sport M 45M 32'14,19
18 177 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 32'19,94
19 250 LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE DAVIDE La Meridiana Sport M 35M 32'27,18
20 104 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 60M 33'02,53
21 294 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 33'10,68
22 257 MAZZARESE GIAN LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 60M 33'12,86
23 189 ARNAUD MARIO Trirock asd M 60M 33'15,43
24 286 TRIBERIO ANGELO FABIO Trirock asd M 45M 33'16,93
25 191 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 45M 33'18,43
26 248 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 33'18,59
27 209 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 33'19,86
28 268 PIAZZA SALVATORE OTTAVIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 33'22,93
29 228 GARGANO CARMELO Trirock asd M 55M 33'25,22
30 208 CASTRO GIUSEPPE Athon asd - Augusta M 40M 33'30,79
31 145 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 50M 33'40,42
32 259 MONDO ENRICO Trirock asd M 55M 33'41,43
33 262 MUSMECI FABRIZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 33'43,67
34 122 CHIARANDINI SERGIO Ulysse asd M 55M 33'55,92
35 201 CALIÒ ANTONINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 33'57,92
36 283 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M 25M 34'04,42
37 125 COSTA ANTONIO Water Sun Comiso asd M 35M 34'04,67
38 265 PATERNÒ STEFANO Pol Sport Club Erea M 30M 34'10,42
39 261 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M 34'14,17
40 235 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 34'38,42
41 296 VINCIGUERRA ENRICO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 34'43,42
42 224 FARACI EDOARDO Trirock asd M 40M 34'48,42
43 301 ZAPPULLA SIMONE Trirock asd M 50M 35'13,66
44 281 SCHIONA LAMBERTO Trirock asd M 50M 35'23,41
45 291 VECCHIO GIANLUCA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35M 35'46,16
46 212 CICERO MASSIMO Trirock asd M 55M 35'53,16
47 280 SCHILLACI GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 35'57,91
48 195 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 36'01,66
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49 295 VENUTO GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30M 36'37,90
50 102 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 36'48,59
51 232 GENNARO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 50M 37'06,91
52 260 MONTELEONE AMEDEO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 37'22,90
53 184 URBANI LEOPOLDO Ulysse asd M 50M 38'03,64
54 103 AMENDOLIA ANDREA Swimblu asd M 35M 38'07,15
55 238 GRASSO VALERIO Trirock asd M 35M 38'08,15
56 247 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 25M 38'17,39
57 204 CASCELLA MARCELLO Trirock asd M 60M 38'18,39
58 302 PARODI CARLO ENEA Trirock asd M 35M 38'20,48
59 159 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Water Sun Comiso asd M 45M 38'25,36
60 255 MARTINI MARCO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 55M 38'33,90
61 220 DIOLOSÀ ALFIO LUCA Trirock asd M 40M 38'47,15
62 231 GASPARRI PAOLO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 30M 39'16,63
63 252 MAGNANO FRANCESCO FEDERICO Trirock asd M 30M 39'43,88
64 243 INTELISANO DANIELE Ulysse asd M 45M 40'17,13
65 213 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 60M 40'59,37
66 216 D'ANNA FABRIZIO UGO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 41'21,37
67 241 IMPELLIZZERI SERGIO Trirock asd M 50M 41'28,12
68 156 MUSACCHIA PIETRO Trirock asd M 55M 41'37,87
69 221 DORE FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 45M 42'15,61
70 274 ROSSETTI STEFANO Trirock asd M 50M 42'20,86
71 246 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 42'35,11
72 285 TERRANOVA CARMELO Trirock asd M 45M 42'53,61
73 266 PENNISI ROSARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 60M 43'00,11
74 222 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 43'50,85
75 276 RUSSO PLACIDO Ulysse asd M 45M 44'33,09
76 199 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Ulysse asd M 55M 44'38,84
77 288 URZI' GAETANO Ulysse asd M 45M 45'07,76
78 190 BELLINGHIERI PIERO Ulysse asd M 55M 45'41,09
79 210 CIANCI CHRISTIAN Trirock asd M 45M 46'26,33
80 278 SCEBBA MARCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 46'31,58
81 272 RANDAZZO IVAN Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 40M 47'06,58
82 233 GENNUSO GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 50M 47'15,32
83 219 DI MARTINO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 47'31,32
84 290 VASQUES GIANPAOLO Trirock asd M 55M 47'37,32
85 244 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 40M 48'02,57
86 227 GABRIELE GIORGIO Trirock asd M 50M 48'35,31
87 292 VECCHIO AGATINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 55M 49'03,81
88 282 SCIACCA BALDASSARE Trirock asd M 40M 49'32,32
89 297 VIRZÌ MATTEO Trirock asd M 65M 49'33,06
90 240 GRIMALDI STEFANO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 45M 49'54,81
91 153 MOLÉ MARIO Water Sun Comiso asd M 50M 50'14,34
92 120 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 50'34,56
93 277 RUSSO FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 50M 50'47,05
94 258 MIRABELLA FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 75M 52'54,78
95 279 SCHEMBARI EMANUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 60M 53'43,03
96 263 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol Sport Club Erea M 60M 55'48,01
97 299 VISALLI GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 60M 57'17,00
98 188 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 57'59,99
99 218 DE FRANCESCO SIMONE Ulysse asd M 65M 58'24,74

100 275 ROTONDI ABDON Ulysse asd M 60M 59'21,73
101 193 BLANCATO LUIGI Trirock asd M 55M 1h00'02,98
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102 245 LA COGNATA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 70M 1h00'27,86
103 192 BENTROVATO ANGELO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M 1h01'31,22

Partiti: 103 | Classificati: 103 | Non partiti: 5



7° MIGLIO DELLE SIRENE - 1852 m
ASD TRIROCK   ·   domenica 21 luglio 2024

Risultati - Master Femmine
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1 174 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 35F 31'46,05
2 169 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 60F 36'49,01
3 270 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 55F 36'50,27
4 236 GIARDINA FEDERICA Athon asd - Augusta F 30F 37'05,38
5 229 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport F 45F 37'46,00
6 264 PATANÉ LOREDANA Trirock asd F 55F 37'49,75
7 206 CASTORINA ANNA MARIA La Meridiana Sport F 45F 38'05,73
8 160 OCCHI MARIA LETIZIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 39'31,74
9 197 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 42'43,22

10 130 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 43'44,96
11 271 PRIVITERA AGATA CLAUDIA La Meridiana Sport F 45F 43'53,97
12 284 TERRANOVA LAURA Athon asd - Augusta F 40F 43'55,96
13 196 BONSIGNORE SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 44'07,96
14 293 VENTAGLIO BARBARA Trirock asd F 45F 44'14,36
15 298 VISALLI SONIA Ulysse asd F 50F 45'04,95
16 140 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 45'09,20
17 300 VISICALE ALESSANDRA Trirock asd F 45F 45'34,45
18 211 CICARDELLO SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 45'34,95
19 203 CARASI DESIREE Trirock asd F 40F 47'00,93
20 194 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 47'15,43
21 289 VALENTI DAMIATA BEATRICE SANTA Trirock asd F 60F 47'37,93
22 198 BOTTARO MARTINA Trirock asd F 25F 47'40,18
23 223 FALCONE ANNABELLA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 47'42,68
24 234 GENTILE AMBRA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 30F 47'58,93
25 242 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Ulysse asd F 40F 48'27,17
26 267 PERNA SARAH Trirock asd F 40F 48'30,17
27 187 AMMIRATI CATERINA Trirock asd F 55F 49'42,42
28 287 TURCO MARIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 60F 51'17,15
29 207 CASTORINA ADELE MARIA Trirock asd F 45F 51'37,40
30 253 MAODDA CRISTINA Trirock asd F 40F 51'54,90
31 254 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 52'49,14
32 200 CACCAMO FIDUCIA LIDIA Trirock asd F 45F 53'43,89

Partiti: 32 | Classificati: 32 | Non partiti: 2
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Esordienti A Femmine (EAF) (6)
1 57 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 32'18,54
2 63 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 32'34,29
3 58 MARTORANA GRETA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 33'22,04
4 64 SCOLLO ELISEA FRANCESCA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 34'37,28
5 54 INTERNULLO AMBRA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 36'10,51
6 69 BENDIA GIADA Athon asd - Augusta F 36'54,35

Esordienti A Maschi (EAM) (13)
1 50 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 26'18,59
2 42 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'04,83
3 40 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'32,08
4 41 AGLIATA GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30'00,31
5 60 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M 31'37,55
6 45 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 31'39,30
7 49 CUCE' MATTIA Ulysse asd M 31'39,74
8 52 DIPASQUALE FEDERICO Pol Sport Club Erea M 31'40,74
9 48 CUCE' ANGELO Ulysse asd M 31'44,31

10 65 SICHERA ALESSANDRO Pol Sport Club Erea M 32'35,29
11 44 BIZZINI FRANCESCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 34'34,28
12 43 ARENA CLAUDIO Ulysse asd M 37'37,50
13 59 MAZZARESE ELIO MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 39'15,74

Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (5)
1 47 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 29'21,82
2 31 SCHEMBARI LAETITIA Pol Sport Club Erea F 30'01,31
3 12 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol Sport Club Erea F 31'36,05
4 28 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol Sport Club Erea F 31'44,80
5 62 RUSSO AGNESE Trirock asd F 47'43,18

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (12)
1 16 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'31,35
2 21 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M 24'32,12
3 46 BRANCATO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'36,60
4 14 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M 25'06,73
5 19 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M 26'54,09
6 33 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M 26'59,33
7 22 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Water Sun Comiso asd M 27'06,08
8 70 CANTONE GIOSUÈ ROSARIO Trirock asd M 29'02,32
9 53 IMPOCO FEDERICO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 29'11,57

10 36 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 29'14,82
11 56 LAUDANI DAVIDE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 37'40,13

Ritirati (1)
DNF 39 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M Ritirato
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Juniores Femmine (JUF) (8)
1 27 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'16,84
2 9 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'19,09
3 17 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'49,08
4 55 LATINA BEATRICE Trirock asd F 27'06,58
5 18 MANNI MARIA PAOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 27'19,58
6 34 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F 29'17,57
7 13 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F 30'05,06

Ritirati (1)
DNF 7 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (7)
1 32 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'25,90
2 20 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M 24'26,10
3 51 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'30,61
4 1 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M 24'51,85
5 10 GRANATA DAVIDE Unime ssd M 26'04,35
6 26 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 26'23,87
7 67 URZÌ GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 32'56,97

Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (5)
1 4 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 28'03,08
2 6 CRISCIONE ENRICA Pol Sport Club Erea F 31'50,30
3 5 CARNEMOLLA MARINA Pol Sport Club Erea F 33'33,53
4 68 ZINNARI SOFIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 39'15,49
5 256 MAURO GIULIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 47'25,43

Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (1)
1 66 URZÌ MATTIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 31'52,05

Master Femmine (25F) (3)
1 160 OCCHI MARIA LETIZIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 39'31,74
2 198 BOTTARO MARTINA Trirock asd F 47'40,18
3 223 FALCONE ANNABELLA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 47'42,68

Master Maschi (25M) (2)
1 283 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M 34'04,42
2 247 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Water Sun Comiso asd M 38'17,39

Master Femmine (30F) (2)
1 236 GIARDINA FEDERICA Athon asd - Augusta F 37'05,38
2 234 GENTILE AMBRA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 47'58,93

Master Maschi (30M) (10)
1 226 FRONTERA FABIO La Meridiana Sport M 25'45,98
2 239 GRILLO CLAUDIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 26'57,22
3 225 FEDERICO GIACOMO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 29'47,49
4 215 CUCE' ANDREA GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30'44,70
5 201 CALIÒ ANTONINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 33'57,92
6 265 PATERNÒ STEFANO Pol Sport Club Erea M 34'10,42
7 295 VENUTO GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 36'37,90
8 260 MONTELEONE AMEDEO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 37'22,90
9 231 GASPARRI PAOLO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 39'16,63
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10 252 MAGNANO FRANCESCO FEDERICO Trirock asd M 39'43,88

Master Femmine (35F) (1)
1 174 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 31'46,05

Master Maschi (35M) (13)
1 135 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 25'52,23
2 251 LUPARELLI ALESSIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 29'12,96
3 249 LEONARDI DARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 30'06,20
4 237 GOEMBIEWSKI TADEUSZ Trirock asd M 30'26,20
5 250 LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE DAVIDE La Meridiana Sport M 32'27,18
6 268 PIAZZA SALVATORE OTTAVIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 33'22,93
7 125 COSTA ANTONIO Water Sun Comiso asd M 34'04,67
8 261 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 34'14,17
9 291 VECCHIO GIANLUCA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 35'46,16

10 280 SCHILLACI GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35'57,91
11 103 AMENDOLIA ANDREA Swimblu asd M 38'07,15
12 238 GRASSO VALERIO Trirock asd M 38'08,15
13 302 PARODI CARLO ENEA Trirock asd M 38'20,48

Master Femmine (40F) (5)
1 284 TERRANOVA LAURA Athon asd - Augusta F 43'55,96
2 203 CARASI DESIREE Trirock asd F 47'00,93
3 242 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Ulysse asd F 48'27,17
4 267 PERNA SARAH Trirock asd F 48'30,17
5 253 MAODDA CRISTINA Trirock asd F 51'54,90

Master Maschi (40M) (16)
1 154 MOLLICA ALESSANDRO La Meridiana Sport M 25'58,48
2 134 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 29'23,96
3 112 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol Sport Club Erea M 29'29,96
4 167 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 29'30,46
5 171 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 29'42,21
6 129 FARACI VINCENZO DARIO Trirock asd M 30'16,70
7 208 CASTRO GIUSEPPE Athon asd - Augusta M 33'30,79
8 224 FARACI EDOARDO Trirock asd M 34'48,42
9 195 BONAIUTO PIETRO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 36'01,66

10 102 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 36'48,59
11 220 DIOLOSÀ ALFIO LUCA Trirock asd M 38'47,15
12 216 D'ANNA FABRIZIO UGO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 41'21,37
13 278 SCEBBA MARCO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 46'31,58
14 272 RANDAZZO IVAN Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 47'06,58
15 244 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 48'02,57
16 282 SCIACCA BALDASSARE Trirock asd M 49'32,32

Master Femmine (45F) (9)
1 229 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport F 37'46,00
2 206 CASTORINA ANNA MARIA La Meridiana Sport F 38'05,73
3 130 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 43'44,96
4 271 PRIVITERA AGATA CLAUDIA La Meridiana Sport F 43'53,97
5 293 VENTAGLIO BARBARA Trirock asd F 44'14,36
6 140 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45'09,20
7 300 VISICALE ALESSANDRA Trirock asd F 45'34,45
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Master Femmine (45F)  (seguente)
8 207 CASTORINA ADELE MARIA Trirock asd F 51'37,40
9 200 CACCAMO FIDUCIA LIDIA Trirock asd F 53'43,89

Master Maschi (45M) (12)
1 133 GRASSO GIUSEPPE La Meridiana Sport M 32'14,19
2 177 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 32'19,94
3 286 TRIBERIO ANGELO FABIO Trirock asd M 33'16,93
4 191 BENNICI MARCO Trirock asd M 33'18,43
5 159 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Water Sun Comiso asd M 38'25,36
6 243 INTELISANO DANIELE Ulysse asd M 40'17,13
7 221 DORE FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 42'15,61
8 285 TERRANOVA CARMELO Trirock asd M 42'53,61
9 276 RUSSO PLACIDO Ulysse asd M 44'33,09

10 288 URZI' GAETANO Ulysse asd M 45'07,76
11 210 CIANCI CHRISTIAN Trirock asd M 46'26,33
12 240 GRIMALDI STEFANO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 49'54,81

Master Femmine (50F) (4)
1 196 BONSIGNORE SIMONA Trirock asd F 44'07,96
2 298 VISALLI SONIA Ulysse asd F 45'04,95
3 211 CICARDELLO SIMONA Trirock asd F 45'34,95
4 254 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 52'49,14

Master Maschi (50M) (19)
1 116 CAMETTI FABRIZIO Trirock asd M 29'55,36
2 294 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 33'10,68
3 209 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 33'19,86
4 145 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd M 33'40,42
5 262 MUSMECI FABRIZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'43,67
6 296 VINCIGUERRA ENRICO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 34'43,42
7 301 ZAPPULLA SIMONE Trirock asd M 35'13,66
8 281 SCHIONA LAMBERTO Trirock asd M 35'23,41
9 232 GENNARO GIUSEPPE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 37'06,91

10 184 URBANI LEOPOLDO Ulysse asd M 38'03,64
11 241 IMPELLIZZERI SERGIO Trirock asd M 41'28,12
12 274 ROSSETTI STEFANO Trirock asd M 42'20,86
13 246 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 42'35,11
14 233 GENNUSO GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 47'15,32
15 219 DI MARTINO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 47'31,32
16 227 GABRIELE GIORGIO Trirock asd M 48'35,31
17 153 MOLÉ MARIO Water Sun Comiso asd M 50'14,34
18 120 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50'34,56
19 277 RUSSO FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 50'47,05

Master Femmine (55F) (5)
1 270 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA Trirock asd F 36'50,27
2 264 PATANÉ LOREDANA Trirock asd F 37'49,75
3 197 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 42'43,22
4 194 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 47'15,43
5 187 AMMIRATI CATERINA Trirock asd F 49'42,42
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Master Maschi (55M) (14)
1 248 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'18,59
2 228 GARGANO CARMELO Trirock asd M 33'25,22
3 259 MONDO ENRICO Trirock asd M 33'41,43
4 122 CHIARANDINI SERGIO Ulysse asd M 33'55,92
5 235 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 34'38,42
6 212 CICERO MASSIMO Trirock asd M 35'53,16
7 255 MARTINI MARCO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 38'33,90
8 156 MUSACCHIA PIETRO Trirock asd M 41'37,87
9 199 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Ulysse asd M 44'38,84

10 190 BELLINGHIERI PIERO Ulysse asd M 45'41,09
11 290 VASQUES GIANPAOLO Trirock asd M 47'37,32
12 292 VECCHIO AGATINO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 49'03,81
13 193 BLANCATO LUIGI Trirock asd M 1h00'02,98
14 192 BENTROVATO ANGELO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 1h01'31,22

Master Femmine (60F) (3)
1 169 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 36'49,01
2 289 VALENTI DAMIATA BEATRICE SANTA Trirock asd F 47'37,93
3 287 TURCO MARIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 51'17,15

Master Maschi (60M) (12)
1 230 GARRETTO ORAZIO La Meridiana Sport M 31'20,75
2 104 ANDRONICO SALVO Trirock asd M 33'02,53
3 257 MAZZARESE GIAN LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'12,86
4 189 ARNAUD MARIO Trirock asd M 33'15,43
5 204 CASCELLA MARCELLO Trirock asd M 38'18,39
6 213 CONSOLI DANIELE Trirock asd M 40'59,37
7 266 PENNISI ROSARIO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 43'00,11
8 222 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 43'50,85
9 279 SCHEMBARI EMANUELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 53'43,03

10 263 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol Sport Club Erea M 55'48,01
11 299 VISALLI GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 57'17,00
12 275 ROTONDI ABDON Ulysse asd M 59'21,73

Master Maschi (65M) (3)
1 297 VIRZÌ MATTEO Trirock asd M 49'33,06
2 188 ARCANÀ FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 57'59,99
3 218 DE FRANCESCO SIMONE Ulysse asd M 58'24,74

Master Maschi (70M) (1)
1 245 LA COGNATA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 1h00'27,86

Master Maschi (75M) (1)
1 258 MIRABELLA FRANCESCO Trirock asd M 52'54,78

Partiti: 192 | Classificati: 190 | Ritirati: 2 | Non partiti: 13
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